
2025 HSCC Junior Invitational
Round 2 Leaderboard

All Rounds: Low Gross Player v. Flight

Boys' 15-18 Flight

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Paxton Lane
Benton 70 72 142

2 Henry O'Keefe 71 73 144

3 Hudson Greene
Bossier City 75 71 146

T4 Cody Cormican
Mountain Home 73 79 152

T4 Reece Johnson
Little Rock 77 75 152

6 Stiles Hunter
Rogers 76 77 153

T7 Jack Bennett
Rogers 76 78 154

T7 Carter Pulley
Malvern 80 74 154

9 Luke Schmiegelow
Little Rock 77 78 155

T10 Jack Seago
Little Rock 78 78 156

T10 Zach Carter 79 77 156
T12 Hogan O'Keefe 77 80 157
T12 Rhett Clanton 78 79 157

T12 Jace Wills
Jonesboro 81 76 157

T15 Rich Davis
Mena 76 83 159

T15 Calvin Jackson
Fayetteville 77 82 159

T17 Connor Foster
Emmet 75 85 160

T17 Berkley Knapp 79 81 160

T17 Davis Crow
Little Rock 80 80 160

T20 Will Spikes
Jonesboro 81 81 162

T20 Marcus Graves
Mena 84 78 162

T22 Gabriel Haslauer
Austin 82 81 163

Total
To Par
Gross

-2

E

+2

+8

+8

+9

+10

+10

+11

+12

+12

+13

+13

+13

+15

+15

+16

+16

+16

+18

+18

+19

file:///v2tournaments/11432128305701108585?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741912034028
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741912034027
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741912034044
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741912034046
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741912034045
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741912034026
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664742012697386
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741912034038
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741912034047
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741979142919
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741912034040
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741912034036
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741979142942
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741979142916
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741945588482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664742012697382
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664742012697385
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741912034035
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741945588481
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741979142944
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741979142941
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11440664741979142922


2025 HSCC Junior Invitational
Round 2 Leaderboard

T22 Charlie Ridings
Little Rock 84 79 163

T22 Max Gipson
Greers Ferry 85 78 163

25 Alexander Miller
Searcy 82 82 164

T26 Lawson McClure 80 86 166

T26 Will Eldridge
Fayetteville 79 87 166

T26 Everson Adams 87 79 166

T29 Noah Reed
Jonesboro 77 90 167

T29 Brady Spivey
Pea Ridge 80 87 167

T29 Weston Wakefield
North Little Rock 82 85 167

T32 Hunt Gilbert 85 83 168

T32 Peyton Bobbitt
Van Buren 87 81 168

34 Joe Duke
Benton 85 84 169

T35 Laythen Hartsfield
White Hall 86 84 170

T35 Jackson Wolfe
Little Rock 88 82 170

37 Jagger Jones
Rogers 84 87 171

38 Miken Ashmore
Cabot 88 84 172

T39 Carson Taylor 84 89 173
T39 Knox Stephens 86 87 173

T41 Drew Burns
maumelle 84 90 174

T41 Cooper Toalson
Eldon 85 89 174

T43 Kade Keith 81 95 176
T43 Fletcher Prewitt 84 92 176
T43 McCoy Carter 87 89 176

T43 Hudson Huffman
Little Rock 88 88 176

T43 Drew Ezell 88 88 176

48 Terrance Kempson
Fairfield Bay 84 93 177

T49 Brevan Knight
Rogers 89 89 178

T49 Jase Holder
Maumelle 93 85 178
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T51 Nolan Jaramillo 88 91 179

T51 Grant Dunlap
Little Rock 94 85 179

53 Tripp Conly 89 94 183

54 Caidyn Dickson
Centerton 89 95 184

55 Logan McNeil 94 91 185

56 Jack Puckett
Paragould 95 91 186

T57 Brycen Norwood 93 94 187

T57 Aaron Tong
Sherwood 94 93 187

59 Wiley Whitmore
SAINT CHARLES 91 97 188

T60 Jaxon Waggoner
El Dorado 98 94 192

T60 Greyden Wasinger 99 93 192

62 Stephen Dillman
Little Rock 98 97 195

63 Braeden Edwards
Bella Vista 102 95 197

64 Jake Gigerich 99 105 204

65 Sam Jones
DE WITT 105 110 215

66 Jack Noble
De Witt 116 120 236

NC Everett Hollingshead 82 NC NC

Boys' 13-14 Flight

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Brody Knapp
Harrison 82 76 158

2 Clayton Thompson
Cabot 80 81 161

3 Bradley Benton
Stuttgart 84 87 171

4 John Henry Meisenheimer
Texarkana 85 87 172

5 Henry Wolfe
Little Rock 101 97 198

6 Brennen Hight 115 108 223

7 George Meisenheimer
Texarkana 120 106 226
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2025 HSCC Junior Invitational
Round 2 Leaderboard

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Susanna Manns
Russellville 80 78 158

2 Ada Peeples
Little Rock 84 83 167

3 Chloe Freville
Little Rock 81 88 169

4 Jaden Johnson
Hot Springs 82 89 171

5 Ana Bella Gutierrez
Little Rock 83 91 174

6 Teagen Muldoon
Bella Vista 88 90 178

7 Anna Shinabery 93 92 185

8 Payton Bourland
Hot Springs Village 101 98 199

9 Taryn Sink
Newport 103 100 203

10 Emma Garrett 107 98 205

11 Ryne Gosdin
Searcy 112 103 215

WD Callie Short
Paragould 111 WD WD

Girls' 13-14 Flight

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Maddie Stokes
Bentonville 86 93 179

2 Gemma Smith
PEA RIDGE 131 129 260

Total
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Gross
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2025 HSCC Junior Invitational
Round 2 Leaderboard

All Rounds: Low Gross Player v. Flight - All Players

Boys Overall Flight

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Paxton Lane
Benton 70 72 142

2 Henry O'Keefe 71 73 144

3 Hudson Greene
Bossier City 75 71 146

T4 Cody Cormican
Mountain Home 73 79 152

T4 Reece Johnson
Little Rock 77 75 152

6 Stiles Hunter
Rogers 76 77 153

T7 Jack Bennett
Rogers 76 78 154

T7 Carter Pulley
Malvern 80 74 154

9 Luke Schmiegelow
Little Rock 77 78 155

T10 Jack Seago
Little Rock 78 78 156

T10 Zach Carter 79 77 156
T12 Hogan O'Keefe 77 80 157
T12 Rhett Clanton 78 79 157

T12 Jace Wills
Jonesboro 81 76 157

15 Brody Knapp
Harrison 82 76 158

T16 Rich Davis
Mena 76 83 159

T16 Calvin Jackson
Fayetteville 77 82 159

T18 Connor Foster
Emmet 75 85 160

T18 Berkley Knapp 79 81 160

T18 Davis Crow
Little Rock 80 80 160

21 Clayton Thompson
Cabot 80 81 161

T22 Will Spikes
Jonesboro 81 81 162
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2025 HSCC Junior Invitational
Round 2 Leaderboard

T22 Marcus Graves
Mena 84 78 162

T24 Gabriel Haslauer
Austin 82 81 163

T24 Charlie Ridings
Little Rock 84 79 163

T24 Max Gipson
Greers Ferry 85 78 163

27 Alexander Miller
Searcy 82 82 164

T28 Lawson McClure 80 86 166

T28 Will Eldridge
Fayetteville 79 87 166

T28 Everson Adams 87 79 166

T31 Noah Reed
Jonesboro 77 90 167

T31 Brady Spivey
Pea Ridge 80 87 167

T31 Weston Wakefield
North Little Rock 82 85 167

T34 Hunt Gilbert 85 83 168

T34 Peyton Bobbitt
Van Buren 87 81 168

36 Joe Duke
Benton 85 84 169

T37 Laythen Hartsfield
White Hall 86 84 170

T37 Jackson Wolfe
Little Rock 88 82 170

T39 Jagger Jones
Rogers 84 87 171

T39 Bradley Benton
Stuttgart 84 87 171

T41 Miken Ashmore
Cabot 88 84 172

T41 John Henry Meisenheimer
Texarkana 85 87 172

T43 Carson Taylor 84 89 173
T43 Knox Stephens 86 87 173

T45 Drew Burns
maumelle 84 90 174

T45 Cooper Toalson
Eldon 85 89 174

T47 Kade Keith 81 95 176
T47 Fletcher Prewitt 84 92 176
T47 McCoy Carter 87 89 176
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T47 Hudson Huffman
Little Rock 88 88 176

T47 Drew Ezell 88 88 176

52 Terrance Kempson
Fairfield Bay 84 93 177

T53 Brevan Knight
Rogers 89 89 178

T53 Jase Holder
Maumelle 93 85 178

T55 Nolan Jaramillo 88 91 179

T55 Grant Dunlap
Little Rock 94 85 179

57 Tripp Conly 89 94 183

58 Caidyn Dickson
Centerton 89 95 184

59 Logan McNeil 94 91 185

60 Jack Puckett
Paragould 95 91 186

T61 Brycen Norwood 93 94 187

T61 Aaron Tong
Sherwood 94 93 187

63 Wiley Whitmore
SAINT CHARLES 91 97 188

T64 Jaxon Waggoner
El Dorado 98 94 192

T64 Greyden Wasinger 99 93 192

66 Stephen Dillman
Little Rock 98 97 195

67 Braeden Edwards
Bella Vista 102 95 197

68 Henry Wolfe
Little Rock 101 97 198

69 Jake Gigerich 99 105 204

70 Sam Jones
DE WITT 105 110 215

71 Brennen Hight 115 108 223

72 George Meisenheimer
Texarkana 120 106 226

73 Jack Noble
De Witt 116 120 236

NC Everett Hollingshead 82 NC NC

Girls Overall Flight

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross
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2025 HSCC Junior Invitational
Round 2 Leaderboard

1 Susanna Manns
Russellville 80 78 158

2 Ada Peeples
Little Rock 84 83 167

3 Chloe Freville
Little Rock 81 88 169

4 Jaden Johnson
Hot Springs 82 89 171

5 Ana Bella Gutierrez
Little Rock 83 91 174

6 Teagen Muldoon
Bella Vista 88 90 178

7 Maddie Stokes
Bentonville 86 93 179

8 Anna Shinabery 93 92 185

9 Payton Bourland
Hot Springs Village 101 98 199

10 Taryn Sink
Newport 103 100 203

11 Emma Garrett 107 98 205

12 Ryne Gosdin
Searcy 112 103 215

13 Gemma Smith
PEA RIDGE 131 129 260

WD Callie Short
Paragould 111 WD WD
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